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Sandwiches

Choose from Super soft white or Granary
Cheese and Pickle
Egg Mayonnaise
Tuna Mayonnaise
The BLT

Ham and Cheese
Ham

Chicken Mayonnaise
Prawn Marie Rose
Smoked Salmon
Fresh Guernsey Crab

Baguettes & Ciabattas
Please add £1.00 to the above prices

Ciabattas
Tomato and Mozzarella
Ham and Cheese

Sirloin Steak, Garlic butter and leaves

v

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.00
£3.80
£4.50
£4.50

£5.50

£5.50
£5.50

£7.50



The Yacht Inn

Jacket Potato

Buttered Jacket Potato £3.50
with Cheese and Beans £5.50
with Tuna Mayonnaise £5.50
with Ham and Cheese £5.50

with Prawn Marie Rose £6.95



The Yacht Inn

Guernsey

Appetisers

Soup of the Day (v)
Delicious homemade soup served with crusty bread

Deep Fried Mushrooms (v)
Fresh button mushrooms, deep fried, served with
tartar sauce and a salad garnish

Smooth Brussels Paté
Served with a salad garnish, fruit chutney and granary
toast

French Brie in Japanese honey crumb
Served with salad garnish and cranberry relish

Homemade Guernsey Crab Cakes v/

Chancre Crab cakes served on a bed of mixed leaves

BBQ Spare Ribs - 5 rack
Spare Ribs served in our delicious BBQ sauce

£4.25

£4.25

£4.95

£4.95

£6.25

£5.95
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Guernsey

Popular Bites

Spiced Chicken Strips J

In a sesame crumb served with sweet chilli dip and
fries

The Yacht Burger J

80z homemade burger with bacon, cheese and red
onion relish served in a soft white bun with fries (or
plain burger £7.95)

Homemade Chicken Burger

Sumptuous chicken breast in breadcrumbs with
lettuce and mayonnaise, served in a soft white bun
with fries

Ocean Pie

Salmon, Cod and Smoked Haddock in rich
homemade dill sauce, topped with cheddar mashed
potato

Homemade Chicken Curry
Chicken in a delicious blend of spices served with
either rice, fries or both

The Classic Toasted Club Sandwich J
Smoked bacon, lettuce, tomato, roast chicken
and mayonnaise, served with fries

The Yacht Ploughman's
Only if you're hungry

£6.95

£8.95

£7.95

£8.95

£7.95

£6.95

£8.95
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Pasta

Lasagne ‘Al forno’
Homemade beef lasagne served with garlic bread and
fries

Penne Diavolo
Chorizo, Chilli and Tomato

Crab Lingiuni
Crab, Chilli and Tomato

Salads

Caesar Salad (v)
Delicious fresh salad with croutons in Caesar dressing

or with Chicken and Bacon

Brie and Bacon Salad

Delicious fresh garden salad leaves with cherry
tomatoes, cucumber and topped with Brie and Bacon

£7.95

£6.95

£9.95

£4.95

£7.95

£7.95
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Guernsey

Fish

Homemade Guernsey Crab Cakes

Chancre Crab cakes served on a bed of mixed leaves

Moules Marineére
Served with fries and crusty bread

Traditional Fish and Chips «

Served with peas and homemade tartare sauce

Tempura Battered Tiger Prawns
Served with fries and sweet chilli sauce

Meat

Lamb Shank v/

Tender slow cooked Lamb Shank in a delicious
Guinness and mint sauce served with horseradish and
chive mash.

Sirloin Steak

8oz Prime Sirloin Steak, grilled to your taste, served
with fries, mushrooms, tomato, onion rings with a
choice of pepper or garlic sauce.

Full Rack of BBQ Spare Ribs
Spare Ribs served in our delicious BBQ sauce served
with fries, garden peas

£9.95

£9.95

£7.95

£9.95

£11.95

£14.95

£11.95



The Yacht Inn
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Desserts

The Classic Strawberry Cheesecake J £3.95

Served with a choice of cream or ice cream

Alabama Chocolate Fudge Cake £3.95

Chocolate Sponge Cake with a chocolate fudge icing

Sticky Toffee Pudding £3.95
A hot sponge pudding with a sticky toffee sauce

Guernsey Ice Cream £3.95

A choice of vanilla, strawberry or chocolate ice cream



