

Sandwiches

Choose from Super soft white or Granary

Cheese and Pickle	£3.50
Egg Mayonnaise	£3.50
Tuna Mayonnaise	£3.50
The BLT	£3.50
Ham and Cheese	£3.50
Ham	£3.00
Chicken Mayonnaise	£3.80
Prawn Marie Rose	£4.50
Smoked Salmon	£4.50
Fresh Guernsey Crab	£5.50

Baguettes & Ciabattas

Please add £1.00 to the above prices

Ciabattas

Tomato and Mozzarella	£5.50
Ham and Cheese	£5.50
Sirloin Steak, Garlic butter and leaves	£7.50



Jacket Potato

Buttered Jacket Potato	£3.50
with Cheese and Beans	£5.50
with Tuna Mayonnaise	£5.50
with Ham and Cheese	£5.50
with Prawn Marie Rose	£6.95



Appetisers

Soup of the Day (v) Delicious homemade soup served with crusty bread	£4.25
Deep Fried Mushrooms (v) Fresh button mushrooms, deep fried, served with tartar sauce and a salad garnish	£4.25
Smooth Brussels Paté Served with a salad garnish, fruit chutney and granary toast	£4.95
French Brie in Japanese honey crumb Served with salad garnish and cranberry relish	£4.95
Homemade Guernsey Crab Cakes Chancre Crab cakes served on a bed of mixed leaves	£6.25
BBQ Spare Ribs - ½ rack Spare Ribs served in our delicious BBQ sauce	£5.95



Popular Bites

Spiced Chicken Strips In a sesame crumb served with sweet chilli dip and fries	£6.95
The Yacht Burger 8oz homemade burger with bacon, cheese and red onion relish served in a soft white bun with fries (or plain burger £7.95)	£8.95
Homemade Chicken Burger Sumptuous chicken breast in breadcrumbs with lettuce and mayonnaise, served in a soft white bun with fries	£7.95
Ocean Pie Salmon, Cod and Smoked Haddock in rich homemade dill sauce, topped with cheddar mashed potato	£8.95
Homemade Chicken Curry Chicken in a delicious blend of spices served with either rice, fries or both	£7.95
The Classic Toasted Club Sandwich Smoked bacon, lettuce, tomato, roast chicken and mayonnaise, served with fries	£6.95
The Yacht Ploughman's Only if you're hungry	£8.95



<u>Pasta</u>

Lasagne 'Al forno'	£7.95
Homemade beef lasagne served with garlic bread and	
fries	
Penne Diavolo	£6.95
Chorizo, Chilli and Tomato	20.95
Crab Lingiuni	£9.95
Crab, Chilli and Tomato	

Salads

Caesar Salad (v) Delicious fresh salad with croutons in Caesar dressing	£4.95
or with Chicken and Bacon	£7.95
Brie and Bacon Salad	£7.95
Delicious fresh garden salad leaves with cherry tomatoes, cucumber and topped with Brie and Bacon	



<u>Fish</u>

Homemade Guernsey Crab Cakes	£9.95
Chancre Crab cakes served on a bed of mixed leaves	
Moules Marinère Served with fries and crusty bread	£9.95
Traditional Fish and Chips Served with peas and homemade tartare sauce	£7.95
Tempura Battered Tiger Prawns Served with fries and sweet chilli sauce	£9.95
<u>Meat</u>	
Lamb Shank Tender slow cooked Lamb Shank in a delicious Guinness and mint sauce served with horseradish and chive mash.	£11.95
Sirloin Steak 8oz Prime Sirloin Steak, grilled to your taste, served with fries, mushrooms, tomato, onion rings with a choice of pepper or garlic sauce.	£14.95
Full Rack of BBQ Spare Ribs Spare Ribs served in our delicious BBQ sauce served with fries, garden peas	£11.95



Desserts

The Classic Strawberry Cheesecake Served with a choice of cream or ice cream	£3.95
Alabama Chocolate Fudge Cake Chocolate Sponge Cake with a chocolate fudge icing	£3.95
Sticky Toffee Pudding A hot sponge pudding with a sticky toffee sauce	£3.95
Guernsey Ice Cream A choice of vanilla, strawberry or chocolate ice cream	£3.95